
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
MINISTRY OF COAL 

 
  LOK SABHA 

 UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 1358 
ANSWERED ON 09.02.2022 

  
Singareni Coal Mines 

  
1358.       SHRI ANUMULA REVANTH REDDY: 
  
Will the Minister of Coal be pleased to state that:  

(a) the details of the total number of workers who died in Singareni Coal mines    
during each of the last ten years, year-wise; 
(b) the details of the amount of money spent during the last ten years for safety 
equipment in the mines, year-wise; and  
(c) the details of the investment made by the Government in the transportation of 
coal during the last ten years, year-wise? 

ANSWER 

MINISTER OF PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS, COAL AND MINES 
(SHRI PRALHAD JOSHI) 

 

(a): Year-wise fatalities during the last 10 years in SCCL are as below: 

 

Year 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 

Fatalities 12 12 9 7 12 12 7 8 12 13 

  

(b): Year-wise safety expenditure during the last 10 years in SCCL are as below: 

          (Rs. In Crores) 

Year 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 

Expenditure 
(Capital & 
Revenue) 

149 148 145 107 136 141 143 146 155 130 

 

(c): Year-wise details of investment made by SCCL during last 10 years for 
transportation infrastructure like construction and Road and railway lines are as below –  

  

Year 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 Total 

Expenditure 
(Rs. Crs) 

10.82 12.12 16.90 21.32 28.47 29.66 386.68 36.32 40.69 667.13 
1250.11 

***** 


